
District Name Email ISP Troops 

1 Carlos Muñoz Carlos.Munoz@illinois.gov 3 

2 Kevin Henson Kevin.Henson@illinois.gov 1, 2, 3 

3 Amanda Sramek Amanda.Sramek@illinois.gov 2, 3, 5 

4 Don Hoffman Don.Hoffman@illinois.gov 2, 4 

5 Jason Helander Jason.Helander@illinois.gov 5, 7 

6 Brad Thoele Brad.Thoele@illinois.gov 4, 6, 8 

7 Tim Hemmen Timothy.Hemmen@illinois.gov 7, 9 

8 Bob Gielow Robert.Gielow@illinois.gov 8, 9, 10 

9 Brett Sullivan Brett.Sullivan@illinois.gov 9, 10 
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Troop Name Email 

1 Brent Massingill Brent.Massingill@illinois.gov 

2 Jared Steen Jared.Steen@illinois.gov 

2 Amber Dunn Amber.Dunn@illinois.gov 

3 Dominic Demma Dominic.Demma@illinois.gov 

3 Shelley Cox Shelley.Cox@illinois.gov 

4 Jon Carrigan Jonathan.Carrigan@illinois.gov 

5 Timothy Davis Timothy.R.Davis@illinois.gov 

6 J.C. Clarke J.C.Clarke@illinois.gov 

7 Ryan Fuoss Ryan.Fuoss@illinois.gov 

8 David Brunworth David.Brunworth@illinois.gov 

9 Mark Flack Mark.Flack@illinois.gov 

10 Bryan Lawrence Stephen.Lawrence@illinois.gov 

HQ Brock Lewis Brock.Lewis@illinois.gov 

BSPE Email: dot.bspewz@illinois.gov 
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